| FEMALE THREADED CAP I
6D 130 | FRESAPLE

MALE METRIC THREADED PLUG

Reference Dimension x Pas D h H Packaging  Color

INFORMATIONS

FFM8x100 M8x100 ( M8x1) 12 11 12 1000 Yellow
FFM10x 100 M10x100 ( M10x1 14,2 12,9 14,2 1000 Yellow
FFM12x100 M12x100 ( M12x1 16,4 12,7 14,2 1000 Yellow
FFM14x100 M14x100 (M14x1 18,2 12,8 14,1 1000 Yellow

(

(

(

(

)
)
)
FFM16x 1 M16x100 ( M16x1 20 128 142 1 Yell
MATERIAL : PE BD (LDPE) opalll X g ; 0 8 : 000 ellow
)
)

FEM18x100  MI8x100 (M18x] 22 138 27 1000  Yellow
COLOR : vellow FEM20x100  M20x100 (M20x1 242 146 161 1000  Yellow
FEM22x100  M22100(M221) 265 147 162 1000  Vellow

SPECIAL NEEDS :

FFM12x150 M12x150 (M12x1.5 16,4 12,7 14,2 1000 Yellow
FFM14x150L  M14x150
FFM14x150 M14x150

FFM16x150L  M16x150

M14x1.5
M14x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x1.5

(
( 182 20 215 1000  VYellow
( 182 128 141 1000  VYellow
( 20 215 231 1000  Yellow
( 20 128 142 1000  Yellow
( 22 211 227 1000  Yellow
FEM18%150  M18x150 (M18x1.5 22 138 152 1000  VYellow
contact us | FFM20x150L  M20x150 (M20x15) 245 235 251 1000  Yellow
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

)
. )
Packaging )
)
)
)
)
)
FFM20x 150 M20x150 ( M20x1.5) 24,2 14,6 16,1 1000 Yellow
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Color

Material FFM16x150  M16x150

FFM18x150L M18x150 ( M18x1.5
other requests ?

FFM22x150L  M22x150 265 24 257 1000 Yellow
FEM22x150  M22x150 265 147 162 1000  Yellow
FEM24x150  M24x150 285 145 16 1000 VYellow
FFM25x150  M25x150 295 147 162 1000  Yellow

PAGE 26 FEM26X150  M26x150 308 135 153 1000  Yellow

FEM27x150  M27x150 32 135 153 1000  Yellow

FEM28x150  M28x150 33 138 155 1000  Yellow

M22x1.5
M22x1.5
M24x1.5
M25x1.5
M26x1.5
M27x1.5
M28x1.5

INDICATIVE SIZE IN MM

EURO - QUALITY SYSTEM
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FEMALE THREADED CAP

GD 130

MATERIAL : PE BD (LDPE)
COLOR : vellow
SPECIAL NEEDS :

Packaging
Color

Material

other requests ?

contact us !
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INFORMATIONS

INDICATIVE SIZE IN MM

MALE METRIC THREADED PLUG

Reference

FFM30x 150
FFM33x150
FFM 36 x 150
FFM39x150
FFM42x150
FFM45x150
FFM 52 x 150
FFM55x150

FFM 18 x 200
FFM20x 200
FFM 22 x200
FFM 24 x200
FFM 27 x 200
FF M 30 x 200
FF M 33 x200
FFM 36 x 200
FFM 42 x200
FF M 45x 200
FF M 48 x 200
FF M 52 x 200

Dimension x Pas

M30x150 (M30x1.5)
M33x150 (M33x1.5)
M36x150 (M36x1.5)
M39x150 (M39x1.5)
M42x150 (M42x1.5)
M45x150 ( M45x1.5)
M52x150 (M52x1.5)

( )

M55x150 ( M55x1.5

M18x2
M20x2
M22x2
M24x2

M18x200 ( )
M20x200 ( )
M22x200 ( )
M24x200 ( )
M27x200 ( M27x2)
M30x200 ( M30x2)
M33x200 ( M33x2)
M36x200 ( M36x2)
M42x200 ( M42x2)
M45x200 ( M45x2)
M48x200 ( M48x2)
M52x200 ( M52x2)

D

35
40
42
45,5
50
51
99,2
62

22
24,2
26,5
28,5

32

35

40

42

50

51

55
59,2

14,5
21,1
16,8
14,8
15,7
18,7
18
18

13,8
14,6
14,7
14,5
13,5
14,5
21,1
16,8
15,7
18,7
19
18

H

16,3
22,5
18,6
16,2
17,7
20,3
19,9
19,9

15,2
16,1
16,2
16
15,3
16,2
22,5
18,6
17,7
20,3
20,5
19,9

Packaging

1000
500
500
250
250
250
250
250

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
250
250
250
250

B@UCHONS D@DARD Q+33474253738 (<) CONTACT@DODARD.FR ¥ WWW.DODARD.FR

PLASTICS CAPS

PLUGS & PROTECTOR

Color

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

EURO - QUALITY SYSTEM

1SO 14001 - 9001 & GPI




| FEMALE THREADED CAP I
6D 130 | FRESAPLE

MALE BOLT THREADED PLUG

Reference Dimension x Pas D h H Packaging  Color

INFORMATIONS

FFM8 M8 (M8x125, M8x1.25) 12 11 12 1000 Yellow

FFM 10 M10 (M10x150,M10x1.5) 14,2 12,8 14,2 1000 Yellow

M12 (M12x175,
FFM 12 M12x1.75) 16,4 12,7 14,2 1000 Yellow
MATERIAL : PE BD (LDPE)
M14 (M14x200, M14x2
COLOR : Vellow FFM14 (M14x x2) 182 128 14,1 1000 Yellow
FFM16 M16 (M16x200, M16x2) 20 12,8 14,2 1000 Yellow
FFM M18 (M18x250, M18x2.5 , ,
SPECIAL NEEDS : 18 (M18x x2.5) 22 13,8 15,2 1000 Yellow
FFM 20 M20 (M20x250, M20x2.5) 24,2 14,6 16,1 1000 Yellow
Packaging FFM 22 M22 (M22x250, M22x2.5) 26,5 14,7 16,2 1000 Yellow
Color FFM 24 M24 (M24x300, M24x3) 28,5 14,5 16 1000 Yellow
Material

other requests ?

contact us !
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INDICATIVE SIZE IN MM

EURO - QUALITY SYSTEM
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FEMALE THREADED CAP
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MATERIAL
COLOR :

INFORMATIONS

: PE BD (LDPE)

Yellow

SPECIAL NEEDS :

Packaging

Color

Material

other requests ?

conta

PAGE

ct us !
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INDICATIVE SIZE IN MM

MALE AMERICAN UNF THREADED PLUG

Reference

FF U 3/8-24
FF U 7/16-20
FFU1/2-20
FFU9/16-18
FFU5/8-18 L
FFU11/16-16
FFU11/16-16 L
FF U 3/4-16
FFU13/16-16
FFU7/8-14
FFU1"-14
FFU1"1/16-12
FFU1"3/16-12
FFU1'5/16-12
FFU1"7/16-12
FF U 1"5/8-12
FFU1"5/8-16
FFU1"11/16-12
FFU1"7/8-12
FFU2"-12
FFU2"1/4-12
FFU2"1/2-12

Dimension x Pas

3/8"- 24 UNF/JIC
7/16" - 20 UNF/JIC
1/2"- 20 UNF/JIC
9/16" - 18 UNF/JIC
5/8"- 18 UNF/JIC
11/16" - 16 UNF/JIC
11/16" - 16 UNF/JIC
3/4"-16 UNF/JIC
13/16" - 16 UNF/JIC
7/8"- 14 UNF/JIC
1"-14 UNF/JIC
1"1/16 - 12 UNF/JIC
1"3/16 - 12 UNF/JIC
1"5/16 - 12 UNF/JIC
1"7/16 - 12 UNF/JIC
1"5/8-12 UNF/JIC
1"5/8 - 16 UNF/JIC
1"11/16 - 12 UNF/JIC
1"7/8 - 12 UNF/JIC
2"-12 UNF/JIC
2"1/4-12 UNF/JIC
2"1/2-12 UNF/JIC

13,6
15,6
17
187
20
212
21,2
23,6
24,7
27
30
31,7
35
39,3
44
48,1
48,1
52
57
60
66
72

11,3
11,9
14,1
12,5
17,9
10,6
14,2
17,6
15,1
19,5
16,1
20,1
21,1
21,1
21
18,5
18,5
23
23
23
23
23

H

12,5
133
153
139
19,3
1,7
15,5
19,2
16,4
21,2
17,3
21,7
22,7
229
22,8
19,7
19,7
24,5
245
24,5
245
24,5

Packaging

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
250
250

B@UCHONS D@DARD Q+33474253738 (<) CONTACT@DODARD.FR ¥ WWW.DODARD.FR

PLASTICS CAPS

PLUGS & PROTECTOR

Color

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

EURO - QUALITY SYSTEM

1SO 14001 - 9001 & GPI




| FEMALE THREADED CAP I
6D 130 | FRESAPLE

MALE GAS THREADED PLUG

INFORMATIONS Reference Dimension x Pas D h H Packaging  Color

FFG1/8 1/8" (28) GAZ 12,9 1 12,1 1000 Yellow

FFG1/4 1/4" (19) GAZ 16 12 13 1000 Yellow

FFG3/8 3/8" (19) GAZ 20,5 13,1 14,4 1000 Yellow

FFG1/2 1/2" (14) GAZ 24,8 14 15,4 1000 Yellow

MATERIAL : PE BD (LDPE) FF G 5/8 5/8" (14) GAZ 28 14 15,5 1000 Yellow
FFG3/4 3/4" (14) GAZ 30,5 15,1 16,5 1000 Yell

COLOR : vellow / 4 (14) ' ' ' eliow

FFG1 1"(11) GAZ 39 18 19,5 500 Yellow

FFG1'1/4 1"1/4 (11) GAZ 47 15,8 17,3 500 Yellow

SPECIAL NEEDS : FFG1"1/2 1"1/2(11) GAZ 55,6 16,7 18,3 250 Yellow

FFG2" 2"(11) GAZ 67,3 17,9 19,3 250 Yellow

Packaging FFG2"1/2 2'1/2 (11) GAZ 827 31 29,2 50 Yellow

Color FFG 3" 3"(11) GAZ 95,7 31 29,2 50 Yellow

Material FFG 4" 4" (11) GAZ 118,5 31 29,2 25 Yellow

other requests ?
contact us !

INDICATIVE SIZE IN MM

EURO - QUALITY SYSTEM
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